
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Accessories
.100” × .100” seireS 6073/5073metsyS IME

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Accessories
.100″ × .100″ EMI System 3705/3706 Series
Position
Dimensions
A B
20 1.80 [ 45.7 ] 1.98 [ 50.3 ]
26 2.10 [ 53.3 ] 2.28 [ 57.9 ]
34 2.50 [ 63.5 ] 2.69 [ 68.3 ]
40 2.80 [ 71.1 ] 2.98 [ 75.7]
50 3.30 [ 83.8 ] 3.48 [ 88.5 ]
60 3.80 [ 96.5 ] 3.98 [ 101.1 ]
Position 3705
Shell Kit
For use with:
(Order Separately)  3706
Mates with:
Receptacle Kit
For use with:
(Order Separately)
Socket Cable Header Plug
20 3705-A220 3421-7620 3659/20 3706-5020 2520-500X 4620-6000
26 3705-A226 3399-7626 3659/26 3706-5026 2526-500X 4626-6000
34 3705-A234 3414-7634 3659/34 3706-5034 2534-500X 4634-6000
40 3705-A240 3417-7640 3659/40 3706-5040 2540-500X 4640-6000
50 3705-A250 3425-7650 3659/50 3706-5050 2550-500X 4650-6000
60 3705-A260 3334-7660 3659/60 3706-5060 2560-500X 4660-6000
TS-0098-B
Sheet 4 of 4
Note:
Shell and Receptacle Kits are available. They consist of a complete Shell Kit and a complete Receptacle Kit for a respective pin count.